225 SERVICE
07:30
07:33
07:40
07:46
07:55
08:02
08:08
08:15
08:18
207 SERVICE
08:25
08:27
08:31
08:34
08:40
08:45
226 SERVICE
08:50
08:56
08:59
09:05
09:10
09:17
09:22
207 SERVICE
09:25
09:27
09:31
09:34
09:40
09:43
09:45
228 SERVICE
09:50
09:57
09:59
10:02
10:04
10:10
10:15
207 SERVICE
10:25
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:40
10:45
226 SERVICE
10:50
10:56

Town Service 225/226/228/207 AM

Lodge Garage
Trelech

Penybont
American House
Talog
Bwlchnewydd
Trevaughan
Market Way
Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd
Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St (dep) via Lammas St
Parc Dewi Sant

Johnstown Lights

Davies Estate

Parc Dewi Sant

Market Way

Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd
Llangunnor School
Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St (dep) via Lammas St
Ash Grove

Parc Dewi Sant

Pentremeurig

Heol Arfryn

Market Way

Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd
Carmarthen Bus St

Carmarthen Bus St
Parc Dewi Sant
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10:59 Johnstown Lights

11:05 Davies Estate
11:11 Trinity College
11:17 Market Way
11:22 Carmarthen Bus St
207 SERVICE
11:25 Carmarthen Bus St (dep)
11.27 Pensarn
11:31 Brynmeurig
11:34 Elder Grove
11:40 Llangunnor Rd
11:43 Llangunnor School
11:45 Carmarthen Bus St
228 SERVICE
11:50 Carmarthen Bus St (dep) via Lammas St
11:57 Ash Grove
11:59 Parc Dewi Sant
12:02 Pentremeurig
12:03 Heol Arfryn
12:04 Trinity College
12:10 Market Way
12:15 Carmarthen Bus St
207 SERVICE
12:25 Carmarthen Bus St (dep)
12:27 Pensarn
12:31 Brynmeurig
12:34 Elder Grove
12:40 Llangunnor Rd
12:45 Carmarthen Bus St
226 SERVICE
12:50 Carmarthen Bus St
12:56 Parc Dewi Sant
12:59 Johnstown Lights
13:05 Davies Estate
13:11 Trinity College
13:17 Market Way
13:22 Carmarthen Bus Station
207 SERVICE
13:25 Carmarthen Bus Station (dep)
13:27 Pensarn
13:31 Brynmeurig
13:34 Elder Grove
13:40 Llangunnor Rd
13:44 Llangunnor School
13:45 Carmarthen Bus Station
Break 13:45 - 15:05
226 SERVICE
15:05 Davies Estate
15:11 Trinity College
15:17 Market Way
15:22 Carmarthen Bus Station
207 SERVICE
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15:25
15:27
15:31
15:34
15:40
15:45
228 SERVICE
15:50
15:57
15:59
16:02
16:03
16:10
16:15
207 SERVICE
16:25
16:27
16:31
16:34
16:40
16:45
226 SERVICE
16:50
16:56
16:59
17:05
17:07
17:15
207 SERVICE
17:25
17:27
17:31
17:34
17:40
17:45
206 SERVICE
18:00
18:06
18:12
18:17
18:19
18:23
207 SERVICE
18:25
18:27
18:31
18:34
18:40
18:45

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep) via Lammas St
Ash Grove

Parc Dewi Sant

Pentremeurig

Heol Arfryn

Market Way

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep) via Lammas St
Parc Dewi Sant

Johnstown Lights

Davies Estate

Johnstown Lights up Picton

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep) via Lammas St
Brewery Rd

Trevaughan

Brewery Rd

Market Way

Carmarthen Bus Station

Carmarthen Bus Station (dep)
Pensarn

Brynmeurig

Elder Grove

Llangunnor Rd

Carmarthen Bus Station
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